
             

 

REVISION 5 – SEPT. 20        VAUGHAN BASEBALL    TRYOUT FEE: $20 

                 2019 TRYOUTS     
Jr. Rookie (Born 2011-2013)   

Coach: Peter Budziak  peter.budziak@hotmail.com    COMPLETED 

 

Sr. Rookie (Born 2010)   

Coach: Evan DePiero  evandepiero@hotmail.com    COMPLETED 

  

Minor Mosquito (Born 2009)   

Coach: Darryl Silverstein   (darryl_silverstein@hotmail.com)     COMPLETED 

  

Major Mosquito (Born 2008)   

Team 1: Danny Carozza   (carozzateam@gmail.com)    COMPLETED 
 

Team 2: Mike Genovese   (mgenovese@kpmg.ca) 

 

Minor Peewee (Born 2007)    

 Team 1: Octavio Cabral   (ocabral@rogers.com)    COMPLETED  

 

Team 2: James Reitan   (jim_reitan@icloud.com)  

Thursday, September 20  6:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m.  Maple Community Centre 

 

Team 3: Mitch Kerzner   (mitchkerzner@hotmail.com) 

Sunday, September 23  6:00 p.m. – 8:00 p.m.  Concord Regional # 4 

Monday, September 24  6:00 p.m. – 8:00 p.m.  Concord Regional # 4 

 

Major Peewee (Born 2006)   

Team 1: Alfonso Casciato   (alfonso.casciato@streetcapital.ca)   COMPLETED 

 

Team #2:     Nedel Rodriguez (nedeljo@hotmail.com)    COMPLETED 

 

Team #3: Tressa Scorziello (tressa.scorziello@longos.com) 

Friday, September 21   6:30 p.m. – 8:30 p.m.  Vaughan Grove # 4 

Saturday, September 22  12:00 p.m. – 2:00 p.m. Maple Community Centre 
 

 

Minor Bantam (Born 2005)   

Team 1: Roman Kula    (lvandrk@rocketmail.com)    COMPLETED 

Team 2: Sam Small    (ssmall@cambridgefx.com)    COMPLETED 

           

Bantam (Born 2004)     

Rob Partipilo    (rparti73@gmail.com)     COMPLETED 

 

15U MEL (Born 2004)   

Coach: Mark Cotgrave  mcotgrave@peoplescout.com    COMPLETED 

  

Minor Midget (Born 2003):   

Team # 1: Benny Gentile   (begent@microsoft.com)    COMPLETED 

 

Team # 2: Al Moscardelli   (almoscardelli@gmail.com) 

Thursday, September 20  7:00 p.m. – 9:00 p.m.  Sports Village  LOOKING FOR PLAYERS! 
 

 

Major Midget (Born 2001-2002)   

Nick Karavas    (nickkaravas@msn.com)    COMPLETED 

  

18U MEL (Born 2001-2002)   

Coach:  Jeff Winick   jwinick@smartcentres.com    COMPLETED 
   

Junior AAA (Born 1998-2000)   

Coach: Victor Simon  v.g.simon@rogers.com    LOOKING FOR PLAYERS! 
 

Senior     

Coach: Morty Fergenbaum  mfergenbaum@rogers.com 
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